
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
Chandler Symphony 
Christmas Concert  $16 
Risen Savior Lutheran 
Church 3pm carpool 
130pm  

 Singles potluck 
Read Hall     -        
No potluck 
Christmas party 
Dec 14 

Evening Card 
Bingo 6pm Read 
Hall 

Singles Lunch at  
Snooze 310 N. 
Gilbert Rd. Gilbert 
1130am  

Tempe Art Festival 
meet at Gilbert Rd 
Lightrail 10am  

DVRC Casino Bus trip to 
Mazatzal  $5  730am  
sign up by Nov. 25 in the 
office contact Kathie 
 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

 McCormick RR Park 
Christmas  lights  
6pm carpool $15 

  Singles Meeting Read 
Hall 930am_______ 
Christmas Limo 
Lights tour 6pm 

 

Card Bingo Read 
Hall 1030am 

 Pancake Breakfast 
730am Read Hall 
Singles Christmas 
Party 3pm Read 
Hall  
  

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
Spirit of Christmas 
Chandler Center for 
the Arts 2pm  $44 
carpool 1245pm  

Singles Dinner 
Organ Stop Pizza 
1149 E. Southern 
Ave  4pm 
Mormon Temple 
Christmas Lights  
Concert  at 7pm  

 Evening Card 
Bingo 6pm Read 
Hall  

DVRC Potluck 5p 

Hi Fi Holiday 
Concert 730pm  
Hale Theatre $57 

  DVRC Mingle & Jingle 
5pm Read Hall - $5 
PURCHASE BY Dec. 
14  No sales at the 
door.  

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
 

 
  No meeting  

 

 Coffee Social 
730am Read Hall 

29 30 31     

 Movie Monday  
Details to follow  

     

 

Riparian After Dark   Dec. 13 to 25  - 530pm till 10pm  $5 if purchased online in advance/ $10 at the door.  

 
 
 

 

Dreamland Villa Singles December 2024 
 Ver. 1 Oct. 20, 2024   



 

December 2024 Dreamland Villa Singles Calendar 
Ver. 1 Oct. 20, 2024  

 

Kathie 732 986 7788   Karolyn 602 300 4402  Terry 419 309 1832      
    Debra  480 547 5116   Audrey 480 313 1164 

  

Dec. 1 Sun.  3pm  Chandler Symphony Christmas Concert   $16 Risen Savior Lutheran Church 23620 S. Alma 
School Rd Chandler Carpool 130pm.  Contact Kathie. 

Dec. 3 Tue. 530pm NO POTLUCK – CHRISTMAS PARTY DEC. 14 

Dec. 4 Wed. 6pm  Card Bingo at Night Read Hall   

Dec. 5 Thur. 1130am  Lunch at Snooze.  320 N. Gilbert Rd. Gilbert.  Sign up by Nov. 27.  Contact Terry for carpool. 

Dec. 6 Fri.  10am  Meet at the Gilbert Lightrail at 10am for the Tempe Arts Festival.  Contact Kathie.  

Dec. 7 Sat. 730am DVRC Bus trip to Mazatzal Casino $5 when you board the bus. Sign up in the Office by Nov. 25. 

Dec. 9 Mon. 6pm McCormick Sillman Railroad Holiday Lights $15 Carpool 6pm Contact Kathie 

Dec. 11 Wed. 930am  Singles Meeting Read Hall 

Dec. 11 Wed. 6pm Christmas Lights Limo Trip.  Take a limo to see the best lights displays in the East Valley.  
Contact Kathie, Debra or Audrey.  Price determined by # of participants.  

Dec. 12 Thur. 1030am Card Bingo Read Hall 

Dec. 13 -22 530pm – 10pm Riparian After Dark  $5 if ticketed in advance/ $10 at the door.  Check with Kathie for 
details.  

Dec. 14 Sat. 730am  Pancake Breakfast 730am Read Hall Donation 

Dec. 15 Sun. 2pm  Spirit of Christmas Chandler Center for the Arts $44 carpool 1245pm Contact Kathie 

Dec. 16 Mon. 4pm Organ Stop Pizza with Mormon Lights.  Meet at the restaurant at 4pm for pizza and Christmas  

music.  After dinner we will go to the Mormon Temple.  

Dec. 18 Wed. 6pm  Card Bingo at Night Read Hall  

Dec. 19 Thur. 5pm  DVRC Pot Luck 

Dec. 19 Thur. 7pm  Hale Concert – Hi Fi Holiday  carpool 6pm Contact Kathie 

Dec. 21 Sat. 5pm  DVRC Mingle & Jingle  Read Hall  $5  purchase by Dec. 14  Deli platters appetizers and desert. 
Bring your own drinks.  Donated appetizers and deserts welcome.  

Dec. 25 Wed.  Christmas – no meeting.  

Dec. 28 Sat.    730am  Coffee Social Read Hall 

Dec. 30 Mon Movie Monday – details to follow  

 

 

  

Dec. 13 Sat. 730am  DVRC Coffee Social a 



 

 

Dec. 18 Thur. 5pm  DVRC potluck  Read Hall 

 

 

Dec. 24 Wed. 6pm  Dominoes  Read Hall Activity Room  

Dec. 25 Thur. 1030am Card Bingo  Read Hall 

 

Dec. 27 Sat.  730am  Coffee Social Read Hall 

Dec. 29 Mon.   Movie Monday  Details to follow  Contact Kathie 

 

 


